
Pearl Izumi Tour Series
Round 8 -- Canary Wharf

Individual Round Classification

Rank Bib Name Team Race Time

Laps 

Completed

1 40 Steele Von Hoff NFTO Pro Cycling 1:05:48.039 51

2 2 Ed Clancy JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:05:48.074 51

3 78 Chris Opie ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:48.171 51

4 73 Marcin Bialoblocki ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:48.285 51

5 84 Owain Doull Team WIGGINS 1:05:48.544 51

6 47 Richard Hepworth SportGrub Kuota 1:05:48.575 51

7 66 Alex Paton Pedal Heaven 1:05:48.649 51

8 3 Felix English JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:05:49.594 51

9 60 Jack Pullar Velosure Starley Primal 1:05:50.263 51

10 72 Yanto Barker ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:51.170 51

11 6 Kristian House JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:05:51.460 51

12 38 Jonathan McEvoy NFTO Pro Cycling 1:05:51.944 51

13 89 Andrew Tennant Team WIGGINS 1:05:52.539 51

14 71 George Atkins ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:52.639 51

15 77 Jon Mould ONE Pro Cycling 1:06:00.035 51

16 37 Zach May NFTO Pro Cycling 1:06:26.790 51

17 86 Chris Lawless Team WIGGINS 1:06:26.985 51

18 42 Will Bjergfelt SportGrub Kuota 1:06:10.656 50

19 17 Mike Northey Madison Genesis 1:01:59.174 47

20 16 Mark McNally Madison Genesis 1:01:59.343 47

21 20 Tom Scully Madison Genesis 1:01:59.752 47

22 19 Tom Stewart Madison Genesis 1:02:00.603 47

23 14 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:02:01.529 47

24 57 David Lines Velosure Starley Primal 1:02:02.820 47

25 68 Rory  Townsend Pedal Heaven 1:02:03.326 47

26 27 Evan Oliphant Team Raleigh - GAC 1:02:04.156 47

27 22 Karol Domagalski Team Raleigh - GAC 1:02:04.221 47

28 29 Liam Stones Team Raleigh - GAC 1:02:04.655 47

29 26 Sam Lowe Team Raleigh - GAC 1:02:04.822 47

30 55 James Gullen Velosure Starley Primal 1:02:05.576 47

31 63 Simon Holt Pedal Heaven 1:02:05.956 47

32 58 Adria Moreno Sala Velosure Starley Primal 1:02:06.092 47

33 43 Ryan Davis SportGrub Kuota 1:02:17.822 47

34 50 Ryan Perry SportGrub Kuota 1:03:16.693 47

35 69 Mitch Webber Pedal Heaven 1:02:06.533 46

36 236 Wouter Sybrandy Nuun Sigma Sport** 1:02:34.850 46
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37 24 Morgan Kneisky Team Raleigh - GAC 1:03:02.719 46

38 62 Will Fox Pedal Heaven 1:03:19.006 46

39 36 James Lowsley WilliamsNFTO Pro Cycling 1:02:04.465 45

40 51 Stephen Bradbury Velosure Starley Primal 1:03:15.741 45

41 49 Ollie Maxwell SportGrub Kuota 1:03:16.032 45

42 239 Chris Snook Nuun Sigma Sport** 1:03:16.162 45

43 237 Simon Lewis Nuun Sigma Sport** 1:03:17.770 44

44 85 Luc Hall Team WIGGINS 1:02:06.732 43

45 240 Tony Lock Nuun Sigma Sport** 1:02:35.064 41

46 238 George Gori Nuun Sigma Sport** 1:02:52.204 41

DNF 33 Ian Bibby NFTO Pro Cycling 0:49:19.662 38

DNF 83 Jon Dibben Team WIGGINS 0:34:23.131 24

DNF 10 Harry Tanfield JLT Condor presented by Mavic 0:34:23.124 23

DNF 1 Graham Briggs JLT Condor presented by Mavic 0:29:59.830 22

Individual Round Classification (Adjusted Times for Team Competition)

Rank Bib Name Team Time

1 40 Steele Von Hoff NFTO Pro Cycling 1:05:48.039

2 2 Ed Clancy JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:05:48.074

3 78 Chris Opie ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:48.171

4 73 Marcin Bialoblocki ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:48.285

5 84 Owain Doull Team WIGGINS 1:05:48.544

6 47 Richard Hepworth SportGrub Kuota 1:05:48.575

7 66 Alex Paton Pedal Heaven 1:05:48.649

8 3 Felix English JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:05:49.594

9 60 Jack Pullar Velosure Starley Primal 1:05:50.263

10 72 Yanto Barker ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:51.170

11 6 Kristian House JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:05:51.460

12 38 Jonathan McEvoy NFTO Pro Cycling 1:05:51.944

13 89 Andrew Tennant Team WIGGINS 1:05:52.539

14 71 George Atkins ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:52.639

15 77 Jon Mould ONE Pro Cycling 1:06:00.035

16 37 Zach May NFTO Pro Cycling 1:06:26.790

17 86 Chris Lawless Team WIGGINS 1:06:26.985

18 42 Will Bjergfelt SportGrub Kuota 1:07:30.069

19 17 Mike Northey Madison Genesis 1:07:31.069

20 16 Mark McNally Madison Genesis 1:07:31.253

21 20 Tom Scully Madison Genesis 1:07:31.696

22 19 Tom Stewart Madison Genesis 1:07:32.620

23 14 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:07:33.625

24 57 David Lines Velosure Starley Primal 1:07:35.025

25 68 Rory  Townsend Pedal Heaven 1:07:35.574

26 27 Evan Oliphant Team Raleigh - GAC 1:07:36.475



27 22 Karol Domagalski Team Raleigh - GAC 1:07:36.546

28 29 Liam Stones Team Raleigh - GAC 1:07:37.017

29 26 Sam Lowe Team Raleigh - GAC 1:07:37.198

30 55 James Gullen Velosure Starley Primal 1:07:38.016

31 63 Simon Holt Pedal Heaven 1:07:38.428

32 58 Adria Moreno Sala Velosure Starley Primal 1:07:38.576

33 43 Ryan Davis SportGrub Kuota 1:07:51.304

34 50 Ryan Perry SportGrub Kuota 1:08:55.185

35 69 Mitch Webber Pedal Heaven 1:09:06.961

36 236 Wouter Sybrandy Nuun Sigma Sport** 1:09:38.356

37 24 Morgan Kneisky Team Raleigh - GAC 1:10:09.254

38 62 Will Fox Pedal Heaven 1:10:27.311

39 36 James Lowsley WilliamsNFTO Pro Cycling 1:10:36.430

40 51 Stephen Bradbury Velosure Starley Primal 1:11:57.209

41 49 Ollie Maxwell SportGrub Kuota 1:11:57.539

42 239 Chris Snook Nuun Sigma Sport** 1:11:57.687

43 237 Simon Lewis Nuun Sigma Sport** 1:13:37.330

44 85 Luc Hall Team WIGGINS 1:13:55.447

45 240 Tony Lock Nuun Sigma Sport** 1:18:06.303

46 238 George Gori Nuun Sigma Sport** 1:18:27.623

47 33 Ian Bibby NFTO Pro Cycling 1:20:37.623

48 83 Jon Dibben Team WIGGINS 1:22:57.623

49 10 Harry Tanfield JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:23:07.623

50 1 Graham Briggs JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:23:17.623

Notes (where applicable)

Lapped riders have been given their race time, plus their own average lap time for every lap lost.

Non-finishers have been given the time of the slowest classified rider, plus a 10 second penalty

for every lap not completed.

Non-starters are processed as non-finishers.

Non-scoring guest teams are denoted thus **.


